FEATURES
Excellent PIM performance
Wide frequency band of operation
Indoor or outdoor use
Excellent lightning protection
DCI0010F1V1
DC INSERTER
Designed to be deployed either indoor or outdoor to insert DC power or

QUESTIONS? VISIT WWW.TALLEYCOM.COM OR CONTACT TALLEY AT 800.949. 7079 OR SALES@TALLEYCOM.COM TODAY.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DCI0010F1V1 DC Inserter, DC through/from 7/16(F) connector
DCI0010F1V2 DC Inserter, DC through/from 7/16(M) connector
DCI0010F1V3 DC Inserter, DC/AISG through/from 7/16(F) connector
DCI0010F1V4 DC Inserter, DC/AISG through/from 7/16(M) connector
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
R18-0731 Cable assembly - PDU to Bias-T SMA to SMA 5m
R18-0732 Cable assembly - PDU to Bias-T SMA to SMA 10m